Technical writing

Mechanics

Use capital letters in naming

Estuário do Tejo

Clarify acronyms

Association of Computing Machinery (ACM)

Write in full numbers that require one or two words

eight instead of 8

Use numbers that require more than two words

176 instead of one hundred seventy-six

Technical writing

References

See https://www.scribbr.com/citing-sources/citation-styles/

https://www.scribbr.com/citing-sources/citation-styles/

Oral presentations

Each slide takes on average 2 minutes

Never write more than seven words per line